
An Economical Solution For New Setup

Cougar POS’s innovative Point-of-Sale and Store Merchandising solutions are proven to drive 
business growth. It provides retailers with the necessary inventory control to manage their 
operations , business intelligent tools and built-in reports to measure business successes.

Revolutionizing Retail Success�

Our real implementation experience has allowed us to improve our system to be the most 
sophisticated and our customer oriented principle, leads us to design user friendly system.

Customer-Centric Innovation

By using Cougar POS, you will have a higher level of management standard on your business 
without incurring huge training costs for front line in learning the system.

Effortless Mastery�

COUGAR V12 
ANDROID 
POS SYSTEM

FOOD & BEVERAGE
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM



Colourful 
Interafce

SST and service charge 
management

QR 
Ordering

Features & Function

Cougar V12 Android POS System

With more than 12 years’ experience in 
developing Point-of-sale System, our 
brand name Cougar POS had earned 
the trusts of many retailers, chain store 
operators and multinational 
enterprises who have adopted the 
system to manage their business.

If require, we can offer our expertise to 
assisst you in adopting the best 
solution to fit into your operating. We 
believe our impeccable support is the 
key to establishing long-term 
relationship.

Customizable Table Layout

Search by Item Code

Customizable main category & sub category

Split, Combine, Transfer bill

Discount Function

Kitchen Department Management
(bar, western, oriental, etc)

User permission management (cashier, manager) 

Editable menu item picture

Reprint order & bill

Item condiment & modifier function
(Kitchen message)

Combine table function

Void order & cancel bill

Extensive analysis report

Start & End shift function for employees

Add condiments on the spot for specific request

Report category



BANDUNG CINCAU
BUNDABERG ROOT BEER
CHAR KUEY TEOW
CANTONESE FRIED NOODLES
CHEEZY WEDGES
BIRYANI
BARBICAN CARBONATED DRINK
AYAM GORENG
APAM BALIK
MURTABAK
SAMBAR
VADA
UTTAPAM

RESTAURANT NAME

Table: 31
Cashier: Manager
Date/Time : 2022-04-06 12:13:47

UNPAID BILL NO
D1B82

DESCRIPTION QTY AMOUNT (RM)

1x
1x
1x
2x
1x
1x
2x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x

3.60
7.50
7.00

17.00
8.00

12.00
15.00
4.00
3.00
4.00
6.50
5.00
6.50

Total Qty
Subtotal

15x
99.10

Grand Total 99.10

Total Tender

Cash
Visa
QR Maybank
Master
Touch N Go

ADDRESS

DESCRIPTION

COLLECTIONS 0.00

QTY AMOUNT (RM)

58x
2x
1x
1x
2x

1,825.60
14.00
41.10
98.20
14.00

Total Gross 0.00

RESTAURANT NAME

Z-READ
TENDER REPORT

Business  : 2022-02-24 16:28:27
POS ID    : D1
Print by  : Manager
Date/Time : 2022-04-06 12:44:52

64x 1,984.90

SUMMARY

ADDRESS

RESTAURANT NAME

BILL NO
D18000000062

KAMPUNG HALF BOILED EGG
甘榜半熟蛋
NISSIN NOODLE WITH EGG N LUNCHEON MEAT
日清面条配蛋和午餐肉
FRIED KUEY TEOW
炒粿条
COFFEE O - COLD
咖啡 “O”

DESCRIPTION QTY AMOUNT (RM)

4x

2x

2X

4x

15.60

23.80

25.80

25.20

Total Qty
Subtotal
SVC(10%)

12x
99.10
9.04

Grand Total 99.45

Table: 31
Date/Time : 2022-04-06 12:14:09

Cashier: Manager

Tax Summary
SVC SVC (10%)

Amount
90.40

Tax
9.04

Round Up 0.01

Barcode Scanner Kitchen PrinterCash Drawer

User Interface

Sample Receipt

Optional Accessories

Ordering Screen Order Remarks

Hardware Configuration

Table Management

AC

TOILET

2 BURNER KWALI
STEAMER

TABLE

COUNTER CHILLER COUNTER CHILLER

SINKICE MAKER TABLE

2 DOOR CHILLER
2 DOOR CHILLER

MEE
BOILER

SOUP
BOILER

COUNTER CHILLER

DISH
WASHER

SINK

COUNTER CHILLER

FREEZER

DISK
COLLECT

TRUCK

TABLE

TABLE

DISPLAY CABINET

RECEPTION
COUNTER

POS

STORAGE
CABINET

GF1

GF2

GF3

GF4

GF5

TA1

TA2

TA3

TA4

TA5

Selected OccupiedAvailable Currently Opened

Welcome, Manager [ Manager ] #1



Cougar V12 Android POS System provides users with multiple reports. Point of sale (POS) reports are reports 
created based on the data gathered by a point of sale system. Register data and activity is tracked at the point of 
sale terminal and that data is stored for future analysis via centricpos. 

User is able to view reports in following formats: CSV, Excel & PDF

Sales Reporting

Daily Sales Report

Sales Report Details

Sales by Items

Sales Report Details Category Sales Report Item Sales Report Combo Sales Report

Void Sales Report Discount Sales Report Taxes Reports Bill Summary

Tender Sales Report Cost Sales Report Business Day Report Float Report

E-menu Report Business Report

Daily Sales Report

SUNWAY VELOCITY EXITO CAFE 2024/01/01 2024/01/24

Generate

Copy ExcelCSV PDF Print

Date Branch Outlet Bill Count Gross Sales Total Tax Total Service Charge Total Disocunt Total Sales Net Sales

Search:

Round Adjustment

2024-01-23

2024-01-22

2024-01-21

2024-01-20

SUNWAY VELOCITY

SUNWAY VELOCITY

SUNWAY VELOCITY

SUNWAY VELOCITY

EXITO CAFE

EXITO CAFE

EXITO CAFE

EXITO CAFE

126

120

129

144

4574.80

4613.10

5662.60

5397.90

373.45

359.17

508.23

482.53

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.25

0.08

0.12

0.02

4948.25

4972.27

6170.83

5880.43

4948.50

4972.35

6170.95

5880.45

Home > Reporting > Daily Sales Report

Inter-Register Communications (M) Sdn. Bhd. [ 198701004225 (162895-K) ]

34, Jalan Tanjung SD 13/1, Bdr Sri Damansara, 52200 Kuala Lumpur.
Tel: (6)03-6272 8000 (8 Line) Sales Person:  Alex Wong - (6) 019-337 4781
Homepage: www.irc.com.my E-mail: general@irc.com.my

Description Outlet Quality U/
Cost

Cost 
Amount

Gross
Sales

Total
Sales

Total
Service
Charge

Total
Discount

Total
Sales

1

3

2

4

2

2.50

2.00

1.80

2.00

5.20

2.50

6.00

3.60

8.00

10.40

2.50

6.00

3.60

8.00

10.40

2.50

6.40

3.96

8.80

11.44

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.40

0.36

0.80

1.04

A19 HALF BOILED EGG
(1PC)

A15 HALF BOILED EGG
(1PC)

A14 FRIED EGG (SUNNY
SIDE UP)

A09 COCONUT RICE

BB01 White Coffee - HOT (L)

EXITO
CAFE

EXITO
CAFE

EXITO
CAFE

EXITO
CAFE

EXITO
CAFE

Top 10 Sales Item By Percentage

Day Month Year

Generate

N15 IPOH CHICKEN HOR FUN

LR01 BBQ MEAT CRISPY LARD RICE

N03 IPOH CURRY MEE

N24 FRIED KUEY TEOW

R06 KAMPUNG HALF BOILED EGG

R29 IPOH TRADITIONAL TOASTED BREAD (2PCS)

N01 KOCHABI GUAN LOU HOR FEN

NL05 FRIED CHICKEN NASI LEMAK

R03 TOASTED HAINAN BREAD (KAYA BUTTER)

N23 FRIED LOH BAK GO
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